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1     Tom Nichols            M3034         1/18    5:11       16:06
2     Peter Falcon           M2024         1/16    5:26       16:53
3     Cole Marolf            M2024         2/16    5:32       17:09
4     Logan Watley           M2529         1/22    5:32       17:09
5     Reid Basting           M2024         3/16    5:40       17:36
6     Jason Pearson          M3539         1/25    5:56       18:25
7     Simon Falcon           M2024         4/16    6:02       18:43
8     Derek Sekora           M2024         5/16    6:04       18:48
9     Jeremy Sokol           M2529         2/22    6:05       18:53
10    Tyler Morrison         M2024         6/16    6:13       19:18
11    Aaron Erickson         M2024         7/16    6:17       19:30
12    Shawn Stanczyk         M3539         2/25    6:25       19:55
13    Evan Petit             M2024         8/16    6:27       20:00
14    Adeline Hohman         F2529         1/55    6:31       20:12
15    Ryan Volin             M0014         1/11    6:38       20:36
16    Eric Mercier           M3539         3/25    6:43       20:53
17    Mazie Larsen           F0014         1/12    6:48       21:06
18    Casey Koch             M2529         3/22    6:58       21:38
19    Eric Schroeder         M3539         4/25    7:05       22:00
20    Chris Mallam           M3034         2/18    7:06       22:03
21    Matt Jarchow           M5054         1/10    7:10       22:14
22    Taylor Hammack         M2529         4/22    7:10       22:15
23    Evan Johnson           M0014         2/11    7:12       22:21
24    Justin Sudbeck         M3034         3/18    7:17       22:36
25    Christopher Bruening   M2529         5/22    7:17       22:36
26    Brady Lenz             M2529         6/22    7:18       22:39
27    Dustin Rupe            M2529         7/22    7:18       22:40
28    Ashley Buhr            F2529         2/55    7:22       22:51
29    Brittany Schipman      F2024         1/30    7:22       22:53
30    Cade Suing             M0014         3/11    7:25       23:02
31    Shane McNeese          M3539         5/25    7:26       23:04
32    Melissa Beerenstrauch  F3034         1/58    7:28       23:10
33    Orion Vogt             M0014         4/11    7:28       23:11
34    Robert Schipman        M5054         2/10    7:29       23:15
35    Barrett Luci           M0014         5/11    7:32       23:22
36    Corey Russman          M3539         6/25    7:33       23:27
37    Brent Hall             M3034         4/18    7:37       23:37
38    Scott Seier            M3539         7/25    7:40       23:48
39    Jeremy Hall            M3034         5/18    7:41       23:50
40    Jason Keith            M3539         8/25    7:41       23:51
41    James Thomas           M2529         8/22    7:41       23:51
42    Joni Rupe              F2529         3/55    7:43       23:56
43    Quinn Bailey           M3539         9/25    7:43       23:58
44    Andrew Voss            M3539        10/25    7:44       24:00
45    Scott Stempson         M4549          1/4    7:49       24:16
46    Paul Daugherty         M5054         3/10    7:50       24:20
47    Anthony Vinsonhaler    M2024         9/16    7:55       24:33
48    Michael Straatmann     M4044         1/19    7:57       24:41
49    Dustin Robertson       M3034         6/18    8:02       24:56
50    Kris Martison          M2529         9/22    8:02       24:57
51    Elliott Carraher       M0014         6/11    8:02       24:58
52    Stephen Geiser         M3034         7/18    8:05       25:05
53    Catherine Herr         F3034         2/58    8:06       25:08
54    Tarik Abdel-Monem      M4044         2/19    8:08       25:14
55    Lance Schupbach        M4044         3/19    8:09       25:19
56    Gwen Heller            F4044         1/32    8:10       25:21
57    Brandy Whitaker        F3034         3/58    8:11       25:24
58    Matt Konzem            M4044         4/19    8:12       25:26
59    Jason Koch             M3539        11/25    8:14       25:35
60    Jeffrey Doose          M4044         5/19    8:15       25:37
61    Joel Bacon             M3539        12/25    8:16       25:39
62    Angela Medina          F3034         4/58    8:17       25:42
63    Joel Loos              M3539        13/25    8:17       25:44
64    Molly Lienemann        F0014         2/12    8:18       25:47
65    Michael Cox            M5559         1/11    8:18       25:47
66    Levi Shestak           M0014         7/11    8:20       25:53
67    Michael McCarty        M3034         8/18    8:21       25:55
68    Nick Handley           M3034         9/18    8:21       25:56
69    Kris Rodysill          M3034        10/18    8:23       26:02
70    Audrey Ziegler         F2529         4/55    8:23       26:02
71    Mark Ahmann            M3034        11/18    8:24       26:03
72    Megan Fleischman       F2529         5/55    8:24       26:06
73    Jerry Norris           M4044         6/19    8:25       26:07
74    Rachel Packwood        F0014         3/12    8:25       26:07
75    Jim Mack               M6069         1/11    8:27       26:14
76    Rachel Talero          F2024         2/30    8:30       26:23
77    Tina Novak             F2529         6/55    8:31       26:26
78    Andrew Nalow           M3034        12/18    8:32       26:29
79    Traci Bach             F2529         7/55    8:32       26:30
80    Teresa Konda           F3034         5/58    8:32       26:30
81    Emily Williams         F3539         1/42    8:32       26:31
82    Serena Schweitzer      F2529         8/55    8:33       26:34
83    Megan Brott            F3034         6/58    8:34       26:35
84    Miranda Wisehart       F2024         3/30    8:34       26:36
85    Rebekah Horn           F2024         4/30    8:34       26:37
86    Ashley Brott           F2529         9/55    8:34       26:37
87    Hollis Anderson        M6069         2/11    8:35       26:38
88    Kala Schlegel          F2529        10/55    8:36       26:41
89    Shawna Schroer         F3034         7/58    8:37       26:45
90    Alyssa Mapson          F3034         8/58    8:37       26:45
91    Kris Dittmer           F5054          1/9    8:37       26:45
92    Nikki Jacobsen         F2024         5/30    8:37       26:45
93    Matt Koziol            M2529        10/22    8:37       26:46
94    Justin Smidt           M2024        10/16    8:38       26:47
95    Garth Lienemann        M4044         7/19    8:39       26:53
96    Linsey Yokley          F3034         9/58    8:40       26:55
97    Megan Glenn            F2529        11/55    8:41       26:57
98    Courtney Morehead      F3539         2/42    8:41       26:58
99    Tyson Poskochil        M3539        14/25    8:41       26:59
100   Rachel Isherwood       F2024         6/30    8:42       27:00
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101   Gary Ullman            M4549          2/4    8:43       27:03
102   Jodi Holt              F3539         3/42    8:44       27:08
103   Cheryl Vajgrt          F4549         1/15    8:45       27:10
104   Megan Otte             F3034        10/58    8:45       27:11
105   Amanda Vesey           F2024         7/30    8:46       27:12
106   Becky McCarty          F3034        11/58    8:47       27:17
107   Michael Ellis          M4044         8/19    8:47       27:17
108   Terri McKinney         F3539         4/42    8:50       27:25
109   Jackie Ostrowicki      F3539         5/42    8:50       27:26
110   Elizaneth Garner       F2529        12/55    8:51       27:28
111   Heidi Fischer          F2529        13/55    8:51       27:28
112   Jadyn Nachtman         F0014         4/12    8:51       27:30
113   Bede Bolin             M5559         2/11    8:54       27:40
114   Danelle Warner         F2529        14/55    8:55       27:40
115   Scot Blehm             M4044         9/19    8:55       27:41
116   Cassie Rech            F3034        12/58    8:56       27:43
117   Jodi Reimers           F3034        13/58    8:57       27:46
118   Isaac Larsen           M0014         8/11    8:57       27:47
119   Samantha Buresh        F2529        15/55    8:58       27:51
120   Andrew Paus            M0014         9/11    9:00       27:57
121   Rachel Hoelting        F2529        16/55    9:00       27:57
122   Matt Bellamy           M4549          3/4    9:00       27:57
123   Audra Mark             F2529        17/55    9:03       28:05
124   Chad Novacek           M3539        15/25    9:03       28:05
125   Samantha McPherson     F2529        18/55    9:03       28:07
126   Arun Pondicherry       M4044        10/19    9:04       28:10
127   Anastasia Paus         F3539         6/42    9:04       28:10
128   Leslie Wehnes          F4549         2/15    9:04       28:11
129   Terence Smyre          M3034        13/18    9:05       28:11
130   McKayla Nelson         F2024         8/30    9:05       28:13
131   Haley Gloe             F2024         9/30    9:05       28:13
132   Lisa Schildt           F2529        19/55    9:07       28:18
133   Craig Ogden            M3539        16/25    9:08       28:21
134   Shannon Mullaney       F3034        14/58    9:09       28:24
135   Meghan Henderson       F2024        10/30    9:09       28:24
136   Richard Kalisek        M2024        11/16    9:09       28:25
137   Barb Geiger            F4549         3/15    9:10       28:27
138   Amber Engelman         F2529        20/55    9:11       28:30
139   Maggie McPherson       F3034        15/58    9:11       28:30
140   Stacey Carey           F5054          2/9    9:13       28:37
141   Mike Davis             M5559         3/11    9:15       28:44
142   Neil Grothen           M7099          1/5    9:16       28:47
143   Tyler Artz             M2529        11/22    9:16       28:47
144   Brian Anderson         M2024        12/16    9:16       28:47
145   Steve Irons            M3034        14/18    9:17       28:51
146   Amber Watkins          F3539         7/42    9:20       28:58
147   John Ottoson           M6069         3/11    9:20       28:59
148   Susan Thayer           F3539         8/42    9:20       29:00
149   Deb Grotrian           F5559          1/8    9:21       29:03
150   Dan Saunders           M4549          4/4    9:21       29:03
151   Aily Cortes Cuevas     F0014         5/12    9:22       29:04
152   Jeff Larsen            M4044        11/19    9:22       29:05
153   Scott Vogt             M4044        12/19    9:23       29:07
154   Dale Benham            M5559         4/11    9:23       29:07
155   Aaron Bonebright       M2529        12/22    9:24       29:10
156   Kristine Behrens       F3539         9/42    9:24       29:12
157   Josh Heiserman         M2529        13/22    9:26       29:17
158   April Scriven          F3539        10/42    9:27       29:21
159   Stefanie Chvatal       F3539        11/42    9:27       29:21
160   Joe Busse              M5054         4/10    9:28       29:22
161   Derek Noehren          M2024        13/16    9:29       29:28
162   Ame Nelson             F2024        11/30    9:29       29:28
163   Christine Huff         F3539        12/42    9:30       29:29
164   Matthew Silver         M2529        14/22    9:31       29:32
165   Stepahnie Giesche      F2024        12/30    9:31       29:32
166   Nolan Wolfe            M0014        10/11    9:32       29:37
167   Joseph Wolfe           M3539        17/25    9:33       29:38
168   Ryan Georges           M2529        15/22    9:33       29:39
169   Bernie Lyons           M5054         5/10    9:34       29:42
170   Benjamin Kathol        M2529        16/22    9:35       29:44
171   Jeremy Van Hof         M3034        15/18    9:35       29:45
172   Jill Van Hof           F3539        13/42    9:35       29:45
173   Christine Gonzales     F3539        14/42    9:37       29:51
174   Mike Olson             M6069         4/11    9:38       29:54
175   Amanda Simeon          F2529        21/55    9:38       29:54
176   Kyle Jaacks            M2024        14/16    9:38       29:54
177   Kelsey Lambley         F2024        13/30    9:38       29:54
178   Deb Jones              F3034        16/58    9:38       29:55
179   Benjamin Potter        M3034        16/18    9:38       29:55
180   Michelle Wintz         F2024        14/30    9:38       29:55
181   Michael Scriven        M3539        18/25    9:38       29:55
182   Annie Kamprath         F2024        15/30    9:39       29:57
183   Jessie Bockelman       F2529        22/55    9:39       29:58
184   Jason Strohbehn        M2024        15/16    9:41       30:04
185   Mandy Zink             F3034        17/58    9:42       30:06
186   Angie Blacketer        F3034        18/58    9:42       30:06
187   Megan Heiser           F2529        23/55    9:42       30:07
188   Kelly Sellenrick       F4044         2/32    9:43       30:09
189   Corey Vidlak           M2529        17/22    9:43       30:11
190   Denine Erlemeier       F3539        15/42    9:44       30:14
191   Chei Driewer           F3539        16/42    9:46       30:21
192   Nels Straatmann        M0014        11/11    9:49       30:30
193   Mike Boell             M3034        17/18    9:50       30:33
194   Kristin Sandstede      F3539        17/42    9:51       30:36
195   David Cooper           M3034        18/18    9:51       30:36
196   Christina Berry        F2024        16/30    9:52       30:37
197   Sarah Cooper           F3539        18/42    9:52       30:37
198   Becky Baumfalk         F3539        19/42    9:52       30:40
199   Michael McCullough     M5559         5/11    9:53       30:40
200   Latava Sanders         F3034        19/58    9:53       30:40
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201   Connie Peterson        F4044         3/32    9:53       30:41
202   Sara Draper            F3034        20/58    9:54       30:44
203   Stephanie Fholer       F3034        21/58    9:55       30:46
204   Sean Nelson            M2529        18/22    9:56       30:51
205   Nicole Barker          F3034        22/58    9:57       30:53
206   Julie Masek            F3539        20/42    9:57       30:54
207   Katherine Mason-Jones  F2529        24/55    9:58       30:58
208   Raquel Chavez          F2529        25/55    9:59       31:00
209   Kimi Lescelius         F2529        26/55    9:59       31:00
210   Lindsay Rodysill       F3034        23/58    9:59       31:01
211   Michelle Haase         F3539        21/42    9:59       31:01
212   Beth Bischoff          F2529        27/55   10:00       31:03
213   Carl Franklin          M4044        13/19   10:01       31:08
214   Tffanie Havelka        F3034        24/58   10:02       31:10
215   Amanda Scheidt         F4044         4/32   10:04       31:14
216   Lori Alm               F3034        25/58   10:04       31:14
217   Ginger Hobbs           F6069          1/7   10:04       31:14
218   Mag Lien               F5054          3/9   10:04       31:16
219   Sandra Weyers          F5054          4/9   10:05       31:19
220   Sandy Findley          F6069          2/7   10:06       31:20
221   Brock Minert           M2529        19/22   10:07       31:25
222   Solveig Bischoff       F5559          2/8   10:07       31:25
223   Debra O'Brien          F5054          5/9   10:07       31:25
224   Norman Doxon           M1519          1/1   10:07       31:26
225   Jennifer Koch          F2529        28/55   10:07       31:26
226   Lisa Rolik             F4044         5/32   10:08       31:26
227   Dennis Wheeler         M5559         6/11   10:08       31:29
228   Amanda Miller          F2024        17/30   10:09       31:31
229   Jessica Young          F3539        22/42   10:09       31:32
230   Laura Goebel           F3034        26/58   10:10       31:33
231   Cory Carlson           M3539        19/25   10:10       31:35
232   Kimberly Logsdon       F4044         6/32   10:12       31:41
233   Tiffany Sheets         F4044         7/32   10:13       31:42
234   Stacey Walsh           F3034        27/58   10:13       31:44
235   Paige Kasik            F1519          1/3   10:14       31:45
236   Robert Chapin          M6069         5/11   10:14       31:47
237   Douglas Roth           M5054         6/10   10:17       31:56
238   Cindy Foy              F3539        23/42   10:18       32:00
239   Stephanie Buchli       F3034        28/58   10:18       32:00
240   Christine Foy          F3034        29/58   10:18       32:00
241   Angie Stueckrath       F3539        24/42   10:19       32:01
242   Angela Ahlman          F2529        29/55   10:20       32:05
243   Amanda Cronk           F3034        30/58   10:22       32:10
244   Gabe Buresh            M2529        20/22   10:22       32:11
245   Cassidy Whitney        F0014         6/12   10:22       32:12
246   Madison Whitney        F0014         7/12   10:22       32:12
247   Abigail Henke          F3539        25/42   10:22       32:12
248   Sara Brown             F2529        30/55   10:23       32:16
249   Dave Hannigan          M6069         6/11   10:24       32:16
250   Grace Larsen           F0014         8/12   10:26       32:23
251   Hugh McDermott         M6069         7/11   10:26       32:24
252   Jill Gable             F4044         8/32   10:27       32:27
253   Souks Boutmahavong     M3539        20/25   10:27       32:27
254   Barb Hannigan          F6069          3/7   10:29       32:33
255   Esmeralda Schroeder    F4549         4/15   10:30       32:35
256   Casssandra Lien        F2024        18/30   10:30       32:35
257   Elaine Hansen          F3034        31/58   10:30       32:37
258   Lynn Bornemeier        F4044         9/32   10:31       32:40
259   Jenny Policky          F3034        32/58   10:32       32:42
260   Jen Volkmer            F2529        31/55   10:33       32:45
261   Kimberly Daugherty     F4549         5/15   10:33       32:46
262   Sid Kamprath           M5054         7/10   10:34       32:48
263   Jen Thuelin            F3539        26/42   10:38       33:00
264   Chad Bearinger         M4044        14/19   10:40       33:07
265   Ben Wheeler            M2024        16/16   10:42       33:12
266   Jenna Otte             F3034        33/58   10:42       33:13
267   Heather Vanourney      F3539        27/42   10:42       33:14
268   Christina Liekhus      F3034        34/58   10:44       33:19
269   Jamie Watson           F3034        35/58   10:44       33:20
270   Jenny Anderson         F4044        10/32   10:44       33:21
271   Lori Straatmann        F4549         6/15   10:45       33:23
272   Leann Masat            F4044        11/32   10:45       33:23
273   Beki Maahs             F3034        36/58   10:47       33:28
274   Damon Gutzmer          M5054         8/10   10:48       33:31
275   Shana Gerdes           F4044        12/32   10:48       33:33
276   Rachel Gerdes          F0014         9/12   10:48       33:33
277   Sunny Dwyer            F3034        37/58   10:49       33:35
278   Michael Ortiz          M6069         8/11   10:49       33:37
279   Randall Wieseler       M6069         9/11   10:50       33:38
280   Rebecka Schafer        F5054          6/9   10:50       33:38
281   Cheryl Benes           F3034        38/58   10:50       33:39
282   Diana Shum             F4044        13/32   10:52       33:43
283   Jessica Czarnick       F2529        32/55   10:53       33:46
284   Miranda Stoll          F2529        33/55   10:56       33:58
285   Lisa Millard           F2529        34/55   10:59       34:05
286   Asia Sundermann        F0014        10/12   11:00       34:08
287   Debi Sundermann        F3539        28/42   11:00       34:08
288   Olivia Little          F2529        35/55   11:03       34:18
289   Rick Webb              M5559         7/11   11:04       34:21
290   Rosanna Talero         F5559          3/8   11:04       34:23
291   Kelli Niedbalski       F4549         7/15   11:07       34:31
292   Darin Person           M3539        21/25   11:08       34:34
293   Molli Robertson        F3034        39/58   11:08       34:34
294   Lisa Henjes            F4549         8/15   11:13       34:51
295   Karen Campbell         F3034        40/58   11:14       34:53
296   Courtney Nitzel        F2529        36/55   11:15       34:55
297   Christy Franz          F2529        37/55   11:15       34:56
298   Marsha Busse           F4549         9/15   11:16       35:00
299   Julie Rondeau          F4044        14/32   11:17       35:02
300   Jamie Veach            F2529        38/55   11:22       35:17
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301   Becki Timm             F4044        15/32   11:22       35:19
302   Genelyn Fattamag       F2024        19/30   11:24       35:23
303   Lacy Stockdale         F2529        39/55   11:24       35:24
304   Heather Sudik          F3539        29/42   11:24       35:24
305   Brandi Donahue         F2024        20/30   11:24       35:24
306   Rebecca Rezabek        F3034        41/58   11:25       35:28
307   Stephanie Ingram       F2024        21/30   11:27       35:34
308   Emily Ptacek           F2024        22/30   11:28       35:36
309   Suzanne Reinke         F4044        16/32   11:29       35:38
310   Jan Meehl              F4549        10/15   11:29       35:38
311   Sabrina Hellbusch      F2529        40/55   11:31       35:45
312   Tricia Kasper          F4044        17/32   11:31       35:47
313   Jessica Haake          F2529        41/55   11:35       35:57
314   Jen Evans              F2529        42/55   11:37       36:04
315   John Ryan              M7099          2/5   11:38       36:07
316   Nicole Retzlaff        F2024        23/30   11:38       36:08
317   Allison Meister        F3034        42/58   11:41       36:17
318   Michelle Winston       F5054          7/9   11:41       36:18
319   Melanie Springer       F3539        30/42   11:42       36:20
320   Sydni Springer         F0014        11/12   11:42       36:20
321   Julie Eilers           F4044        18/32   11:42       36:21
322   Thad Sears             M3539        22/25   11:43       36:22
323   Jennifer Person        F3539        31/42   11:43       36:24
324   Sarah Maseth           F4044        19/32   11:43       36:24
325   Elie Stovall           F3034        43/58   11:45       36:28
326   Jenni Bartling         F3034        44/58   11:45       36:29
327   Ashlee Williams        F2529        43/55   11:46       36:31
328   Deb Wobig              F4044        20/32   11:47       36:34
329   Jacqueline Maul        F4044        21/32   11:50       36:44
330   Genevieve Larson       F3539        32/42   11:50       36:46
331   Emilie Vajgrt          F1519          2/3   11:52       36:51
332   Holli Young            F2529        44/55   11:54       36:57
333   Mindy Jurgens          F4044        22/32   11:54       36:59
334   Jeff Erb               M3539        23/25   11:55       37:01
335   Kimberly Leth          F4044        23/32   11:55       37:02
336   Jaysa Ralston          F2024        24/30   11:56       37:02
337   Beth Whitaker          F5054          8/9   11:56       37:02
338   Taylor Frederick       F1519          3/3   11:56       37:03
339   Judy Scheer            F4549        11/15   11:57       37:06
340   Timbre Wulf-Ludden     F2529        45/55   11:58       37:09
341   Christa Mittan         F3034        45/58   12:01       37:20
342   Joanne Lamb            F5559          4/8   12:06       37:34
343   Mark Sunderman         M5054         9/10   12:08       37:41
344   Sandra Sunderman       F4549        12/15   12:08       37:41
345   Earlene Wulf           F5559          5/8   12:08       37:41
346   Heather Comstock       F3034        46/58   12:10       37:46
347   Megan Kumpula          F3034        47/58   12:10       37:47
348   Fredrick Chrastil      M7099          3/5   12:11       37:49
349   Kelli Bacon            F3034        48/58   12:13       37:55
350   Dennis Martin          M5054        10/10   12:13       37:57
351   Nicki Evans            F3034        49/58   12:13       37:57
352   Barbara Palmer         F3034        50/58   12:16       38:04
353   Tom Wheeler            M5559         8/11   12:17       38:09
354   Talisha Frederick      F2024        25/30   12:22       38:25
355   Danika Leyden          F2024        26/30   12:25       38:33
356   Meghan Albenesius      F3034        51/58   12:26       38:35
357   Aaron Ostrander        F2529        46/55   12:26       38:38
358   Kellie Ellison         F3034        52/58   12:26       38:38
359   Sandra Winkler         F4044        24/32   12:29       38:47
360   Shelby Maahs           F2024        27/30   12:33       38:59
361   Amy Forsyth            F4044        25/32   12:34       39:01
362   Jessi Sims             F2529        47/55   12:35       39:06
363   Rich Christensen       M2529        21/22   12:36       39:07
364   Megan Gerdes           F2529        48/55   12:36       39:07
365   Raina Gulbrandson      F3539        33/42   12:37       39:11
366   Madeline Mulder        F0014        12/12   12:41       39:22
367   Lynn Mulder            M4044        15/19   12:43       39:28
368   Samantha Staley        F2529        49/55   12:43       39:29
369   Amy Rung               F2529        50/55   12:43       39:30
370   Mary Kate Gulick       F3539        34/42   12:44       39:33
371   Kelly Medwick          F4044        26/32   12:44       39:33
372   Sara Mach              F2529        51/55   12:45       39:35
373   Sandra Mathews         F4549        13/15   12:49       39:48
374   Bob Dahms              M6069        10/11   12:50       39:52
375   Shelley Schulte        F3034        53/58   12:59       40:19
376   Ami Johnson            F3034        54/58   13:01       40:24
377   Darla Andersen         F4044        27/32   13:02       40:28
378   Hannah Kamprath        F2529        52/55   13:04       40:35
379   Sharon Kamprath        F4549        14/15   13:04       40:35
380   Shelly Hubbard         F4044        28/32   13:06       40:40
381   Jeff Hubbard           M4044        16/19   13:06       40:40
382   Bill Utley             M7099          4/5   13:07       40:43
383   Dan Policky            M5559         9/11   13:07       40:44
384   Montana Townsley       F2024        28/30   13:08       40:46
385   Kristie Bohac          F5054          9/9   13:11       40:57
386   Cindy Schumacher       F5559          6/8   13:11       40:57
387   Dave Scharf            M5559        10/11   13:11       40:57
388   Michael Fergus         M3539        24/25   13:22       41:30
389   Robert Genetti         M3539        25/25   13:25       41:40
390   Sabrina Buckwald       F2024        29/30   13:42       42:34
391   Hess Dyas              M7099          5/5   13:51       43:00
392   Deanna Leyden          F4044        29/32   13:54       43:11
393   Lindsay Brundege       F2529        53/55   13:58       43:23
394   Bret Schroder          M4044        17/19   14:06       43:48
395   Roxann Gutzmer         F4549        15/15   14:10       43:59
396   Sheila Kadoi           F3539        35/42   14:25       44:48
397   Roy Erlewine           M6069        11/11   14:31       45:06
398   Kelli Zieg             F3034        55/58   14:34       45:15
399   Stephanie Kinnaman     F4044        30/32   14:39       45:31
400   Lisa Vogt              F4044        31/32   14:43       45:43
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Heidi Riensche         F3034        56/58   14:53       46:14
402   Erica Heninger         F3539        36/42   14:53       46:15
403   Andrew Bienka          M2529        22/22   14:58       46:29
404   Tracy Wunderlich       F3539        37/42   15:00       46:36
405   Camille Hergott        F3034        57/58   15:02       46:42
406   Nicole Wagner          F3539        38/42   15:09       47:03
407   Lilly Blase            F5559          7/8   15:16       47:24
408   Beverlee Keller        F6069          4/7   15:19       47:33
409   Becky Bruggeman        F3539        39/42   15:22       47:44
410   William Perlik         M5559        11/11   16:17       50:35
411   Janice Perlik          F5559          8/8   16:17       50:35
412   Tara Regan             F3539        40/42   16:23       50:52
413   Tonya Kieckhafer       F3539        41/42   16:23       50:52
414   Mary Fischer           F6069          5/7   16:24       50:56
415   Connie Bundy           F6069          6/7   16:32       51:20
416   Shiela Alemzadeh       F6069          7/7   16:35       51:31
417   Kim Church             F4044        32/32   17:02       52:55
418   Jeff Dean              M4044        18/19   17:02       52:55
419   Jordan Georges         F2529        54/55   17:09       53:16
420   Tricia Davis           F2529        55/55   17:09       53:16
421   Kelli Schroder         F2024        30/30   18:12       56:31
422   Beth Wagoner           F3034        58/58   18:24       57:10
423   Melissa Erdmann        F3539        42/42   18:24       57:10
424   Chris Traynor          M4044        19/19   18:38       57:54
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